Place Nom

1 MERELLO

2 ULMANN

3 LESPINASSE
4 GESBERT

5 PLESSIS

6 GANTELME
7 SIMONCELLI
8 AUSTERN

9 HUGUET

10 GRENIER

11 PICHON

12 MILLIAND

13 VAUCELLE
14 AUBERTIN
15 CHAUVIN

16 SEGUY

17 BOBER

18 PINTUS

19 PERELLE

20 LUCIDO

21 MARION

22 SANCHEZ

23 EURIN

24 PERELLE

25 MOREL

26 SALPETRIER
27 MANDRILLON-SKLENARD
28 CHEVALIER
29 CALDEI

30 MIRA

31 GAILLARD
32 BESSOU

33 MICHEL

34 BARGES

35 INCONNU

36 BLANCHARD
37 DREUX

38 LAPEYRONNIE
39 BEURRIER
40 FAUCHET

41 BESSERER
42 DEMENOIS
43 RATRIMOARIVONY
44 ROCHEY

45 CAZENAVE
46 BARGES

47 MASSUCCO
48 BRUNO

49 COWEZ

50 MUNTZER

51 MONTANERA
52 ROUX

53 CANONNE
54 STEVENAZZI
55 CELLIER

56 AUBERTIN
57 VAUGELADE
58 GARCIN

59 BOSSARD-DEMANDOLX
60 MIRGAINE
61 MALUSKI

62 SAULAY

63 PAYET

64 SPIEGEL

65 LACOSTE

66 MATHIOT

67 POIROT

68 CASTEL

69 ANQUETIL

LECOT

Prenom
LISEL
CAROLINE
JULIETTE
JENNIFER
PATRICIA
STEPHANIE
MICHELE
XANDRA
LAURE
HEIDI
KATIA
DOMINIQUE
JENNIFER
STEPHANIE
FLORA
DELPHINE
VALERIE
NATHALIE
MARINE
BERNADETTE
ELEONORE
EVA
SOPHIE
DELPHINE
MARIE
NATHALIE
VALERIE
FLORENCE
CHRISTINE
SANDRINE
CINDY
EMMANUELLE
EMILIE
STEPHANIE

VALERIE
LILIANE
NOEMIE
STEPHANIE
CORINNE
ANOUCK
ANNIE
HANTA
VANESSA
MATHILDE
LENAIG
KARINE
LEA
SANDRA
CLAIRE
AUDE
AGNES
JESSICA
MAY
AURELIE
DOROTHEE
LELIA
VALERIE
MARION
VIRGINIE
MARION
VERONIQUE
CORINNE
MADDIE
MATHILDE
LUCIE
KARINA
SONIA
SYLVIE
ENOLA

Ne
213
1
164
200
151
118
152
142
211
150
65
153
100
134
162
54
68
210
156
93
53
55
133
216
160
99
89
59
48
184
170
139
60
16
220
40
44
43
63
86
57
114
111
137
10
17
105
171
173
78
180
46
202
155
201
135
51

136

20
197
199

22
177
176
116
141

35

30

Temps
00:23:35
00:26:11
00:26:29
00:27:19
00:27:22
00:27:23
00:27:30
00:27:42
00:28:03
00:29:04
00:29:13
00:29:57
00:30:05
00:30:19
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:04
00:31:05
00:31:12
00:31:19
00:31:37
00:31:42
00:31:57
00:32:00
00:32:03
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:26
00:32:32
00:32:35
00:32:50
00:32:53
00:33:19
00:33:21
00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:28
00:33:31
00:33:40
00:33:46
00:33:50
00:33:58
00:34:15
00:34:28
00:34:39
00:34:42
00:34:45
00:34:47
00:34:48
00:34:53
00:34:58
00:35:00
00:35:12
00:35:14
00:35:19
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:24
00:35:31
00:35:34
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:35:39
00:35:42
00:35:44
00:35:46
00:35:48

Ctg

SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
M2F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
M2F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
M1F
ESF
M2F
SEF
JUF
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1F
M2F
M2F
M1F
JUF
M2F
JUF
M1F
SEF
M1F
M3F
MIF

SEF
M1F
MIF

M4F
SEF
M1F
SEF
MIF

M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
M2F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M2F
M1F
MIF

SEF
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEF
CAF

Ctg Club
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VAI MITI

MJ EXPERIENCE SPORT
CRAZY RUNNERS

VAI MITI

CRAZY RUNNERS
POLYCLINIQUE NOTRE DAME
MJ EXPERIENCE SPORT
TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES
AC VIDAUBAN

CRAZY RUNNERS

AMSL FREJUS
CRAZY RUNNERS

CRAZY RUNNERS
DECATH UNITED
AMSL FREJUS
VAI MITI

STE MAXIME ATHLE

AC VIDAUBAN

AMSL FREJUS

AC VIDAUBAN
SUPERDRY

TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES

TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES

TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES
AC VIDAUBAN

AC VIDAUBAN
SUPERDRY
TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES

STE MAXIME ATHLE

STE MAXIME ATHLE

CRAZY RUNNERS

AMSL FREJUS

KEEP COOL
SUPERDRY

SUPERDRY

ROUENSUP

CRAZY RUNNERS
POLYCLINIQUE NOTRE DAME
DECATH UNITED

DECATH UNITED

Vts
15.27
13.75
13.59
13.18
13.15
13.15
13.09
13.00
12.83
12.39
12.32
12.02
11.97
11.87
11.87
11.85
11.63
11.62
11.60
11.59
11.58
11.54
11.50
11.39
11.36
11.27
11.25
11.23
11.13
11.12
11.10
11.07
11.05
10.96
10.95
10.81
10.79
10.78
10.77
10.76
10.74
10.69
10.66
10.64
10.60
10.51
10.44
10.39
10.37
10.36
10.35
10.34
10.32
10.30
10.29
10.23
10.22
10.19
10.18
10.17
10.17
10.14
10.12
10.11
10.10
10.10
10.08
10.07
10.07
10.06



Place Nom

71 AUDIBERT
72 VALLAURI
73 RIVET

74 MIGNONAC
75 MEZZASALMA
76 OUADI

77 AUCLAIR
78 DARLAK

79 MARMI

80 MOUREAU
81 TAVERNIER
82 GALIEZ

83 ZEHANI

84 QUILLAT

85 PAVAN

86 POULEYN
87 ROGER

88 GALLICE

89 DUCKERS
90 POIRE

91 DESCAMPS
92 LACOMME
93 LENOIR

94 BAILLY

95 ESPOSITO
96 CHRETIEN
97 GADIOLLET
98 VAUTHIER
99 HODIN

100 COOMANS
101 LAURENT
102 SPERTINO
103  MILLIASSEAU
104 ESCRIVA
105 LOMBARD
106 MASONI
107 BRACCO
108 CUVELIER
109 LE-BEC

110 GIL-BLANC
111 BETTINI

112 SPIEGEL-PERARDEL
113  AUDOUBERT
114 BELE

115 MAGNE

116 PARODI

117 PERQUIN
118 CODINA
119 DUMONT
120 CISCO

121 MALUSKI
122 DELIMA
123 LECAT

124  RENAULT
125  PASINA

126 PROST

127 MABILEAU
128 ZUMARAN
129 2?2?77

130 POLLET
131 PASSERON
132  MARTINI
133 FOULON
134  VICHARD
135 POCCHIOLA
136 BROC

137 MAGNE

138  DANIELI
139  BILLEY

140 DLUBAK

Prenom
STEPHANIE
CARLA
AGNES
JUSTINE
CATHERINE
VERONIQUE
CELIA
CORALIE
FRANCOISE
KARINE
JEANNE
SABRA
STEPHANIE
CELINE
AUDREY
FIONA

MARIE-FRANCOISE

MAGALIE
LAURENCE
CAROLINE
CHARLOTTE
VIRGINIE
ANAIS
SOPHIE
VALERIE
VALERIE
JULIE
CELINE
JULIE
ELODIE
CELINE
LAETITIA
MARIE
VIRGINIE
SANDRINE
BEATRICE
BRIGITTE
AURORE
AMELIE
ELODIE
NATHALIE
ANNE
AMANDINE
LAETITIA
EMILIE
AURELE
MATHILDE
HOURIA
JENNIFER
CHARLOTTE
BEATRICE
CELINE
GAELLE
SABRINA
ISABELLE
CHARLOTTE
SANDRA
STEPHANIE
?7?
MELANIE
NOEMIE
MARION
ELISABETH
LESLIE
BEATRICE
NADEGE
CORINNE
JUSTINE
SEVERINE
VIRGINIE

N°
183
138
90
110
7
161
71
34
6
179
109
70
126
198
206
12
13
157
27
73
166
123
140
98

15
45
24
112
52

14
29
108
80
31
169
95
127
96
85
23
47
87
143
94
195
163
91
205
21
81
154
50
204
39
74
217
218
124
33
61
128
25
58
18
119
181
76
107

Temps
00:35:50
00:35:54
00:35:58
00:36:01
00:36:03
00:36:04
00:36:06
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:22
00:36:33
00:36:36
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:36:56
00:36:58
00:37:05
00:37:10
00:37:16
00:37:23
00:37:29
00:37:34
00:37:39
00:37:49
00:37:54
00:37:56
00:37:59
00:38:04
00:38:11
00:38:20
00:38:21
00:38:24
00:38:30
00:38:51
00:39:00
00:39:03
00:39:12
00:39:15
00:39:17
00:39:24
00:39:30
00:39:44
00:39:46
00:39:49
00:39:57
00:40:00
00:40:03
00:40:09
00:40:13
00:40:16
00:40:19
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:27
00:40:33
00:40:35
00:40:37
00:40:39
00:40:45
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:04

Ctg

M1F
ESF
M2F
ESF
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1F
SEF
M3F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M2F
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
ESF
M1F
SEF
M2F
M2F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M2F
SEF
M4F
SEF
M2F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F

Ctg

10

23
24
25
30
26
31

27
28
32
33
34
35
29
30
36
37
31
38
39
11
32
33
40
41
42
43
44

34
44
12
13
45
35
46
47
36
48
49
50
51
14
37
52
53
15
54

55
16
56
38
57
58
59
60
61
39
62
17
40
63
64
41
42

Club

SUPERDRY

DECATH UNITED

LE MENSUEL

DECATH UNITED

TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES
COURIR ENSEMBLE AU MUY

LE MENSUEL

CRAZY RUNNERS

CRAZY RUNNERS

DECATH UNITED

LE MENSUEL

CHATEAU DES DEMOISELLES
POLYCLINIQUE NOTRE DAME

VAI MITI
TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES

COURIR ENSEMBLE AU MUY

DECATH UNITED
CAMI

DECATH UNITED
COURIR ENSEMBLE AU MUY

TEAM FOULEE DES DEMOISELLES

TUNA
POLYCLINIQUE NOTRE DAME

CRAZY RUNNERS

MJ EXPERIENCE SPORT
DECATH UNITED

AMSL FREJUS

DECATH UNITED

DECATH UNITED

COURIR ENSEMBLE AU MUY
KEEP COOL

POLYCLINIQUE NOTRE DAME

Vts
10.05
10.03
10.01
10.00
9.99
9.98
9.97
9.93
9.93
9.92
9.91
9.90
9.85
9.84
9.81
9.80
9.76
9.76
9.75
9.75
9.74
9.71
9.69
9.66
9.63
9.60
9.58
9.56
9.52
9.50
9.49
9.48
9.46
9.43
9.39
9.39
9.38
9.35
9.27
9.23
9.22
9.18
9.17
9.16
9.14
9.1
9.06
9.05
9.04
9.01
9.00
8.99
8.97
8.95
8.94
8.93
8.92
8.91
8.90
8.88
8.87
8.86
8.86
8.83
8.82
8.81
8.80
8.80
8.79
8.77



CHEVROLLIER-CASSE

Place Nom

141 GIRARDEY
142  CHAILLEUX
143  JACQUIN
144  MAGALDI
145 LOUTZ

146  KHELIL
147  RIFFIS

148 PICAN

149 CANTON
150 PICARD
151 DEBELLE
152  PLESSIS
153  PINI

154 BRUNO
155 DESOMBRE
156 POULEYN
157  OLIVEIRA
158

159 REBOUL
160 GOSSO
161 ARIETA
162 BOUE

163 DA-COSTA
164 AMIC

165 DAUGAS
166  SALLES
167 VAHE

168 BOSSARD
169  MIYANAGA
170 RIVAS

171 CHARAVIA
172 CHARAVIA
173  GUERIN
174  GUENY
175 GEUFFRARD
176  PERQUIN
177  VASILE
178 GERTOSIO
179 BELLEUDY
180 MILLIER
181 AILLOUD
182 STEE

183 STEE

184 DAMIN

185 GHIBAUDO

Prenom
ISABELLE
CENDRINE
MARIE
CHARLOTTE
SOPHIE
ANISSA
PAULINE
CATHERINE
MARION
JULIA
SEVERINE
FLAVIE
MAELYS
AGNES
CAROLINE
GINA
DANIELLA
NATHALIE
CHRISTINE
NORA
CHRISTELLE
MAGALI
CHRISTELLE
ISABELLE
TAMSIN
SEVERINE
AURORE
FANNY
AYANA
KARINE
LAETITIA
ELISSA
STEPHANIE
ANNE-LYSE
LUCIE
ELODIE
DANIELLA
MARIE-ANGE
ISABELLE
BLANDINE
JULIE
JULIETTE
VERONIQUE
CINDY
CECILIA

N°
113
121
145
131
144
115
103
97
38
125
185
215
165
172
88
1
101
77
158
72
104
62
102
130
129
207
209
174
175
208
82
75
92
122
69
196
37

178
212
49
147
146
79
187

Temps
00:41:13
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:29
00:41:34
00:41:47
00:41:58
00:42:02
00:42:07
00:42:09
00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:15
00:42:17
00:42:31
00:43:14
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:43:34
00:43:34
00:43:45
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:44:02
00:44:12
00:44:13
00:44:26
00:44:44
00:45:29
00:45:32
00:46:48
00:47:05
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:50:12
00:53:39
00:53:41
00:54:42
01:16:46

Ctg

M1F
M1F
M2F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M2F
SEF
SEF
M1F
MIF

JUF
M2F
SEF
M2F
M1F
M1F
M2F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M2F
M2F
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
ESF
SEF
M2F
M2F
M2F
SEF
ESF
M1F
SEF
SEF

Club

CHATEAU DES DEMOISELLES

RAID'INGUES
RAID'INGUES

CRAZY RUNNERS

TUNA

AMSL FREJUS
LE MENSUEL

ROUENSUP
ROUENSUP

DECATH UNITED
DECATH UNITED

CHATEAU DES DEMOISELLES

ORPEA

DECATH UNITED
DECATH UNITED
CRAZY RUNNERS
CRAZY RUNNERS

STE MAXIME ATHLE

ORPEA

Vts
8.73
8.69
8.69
8.68
8.66
8.62
8.58
8.56
8.55
8.54
8.54
8.53
8.52
8.51
8.47
8.33
8.32
8.30
8.29
8.29
8.27
8.26
8.26
8.23
8.23
8.22
8.21
8.21
8.20
8.18
8.14
8.14
8.10
8.05
7.91
7.91
7.69
7.65
7.54
7.54
717
6.71
6.71
6.58
4.69



